		Summary of Bids Receiv	ved			
	ject: Antioch Road District - 2014					
	tion: 14-01156-01-GM tion: Pulverization and Resurfacing					
	Fin: B-10796					
Let I	Date: 3/18/2014					
Bidder	Address	City, State, Zip	Bond	Bid Price	% Over/Under Eng. Estimate	\$ Over/Under En Estimate
Payne & Dolan, Inc.	1700 120th Ave.	Kenosha, WI 53144	Bid Bond	\$145,357.05	-8.76%	-\$13,955.
Peter Baker & Son Company	1349 Rockland Road	Lake Bluff, IL 60044	Bid Bond	\$162,435.55	1.96%	\$3,122.
Engineer's Estimate				\$159,313.00		
Design	IDOT(2)	Contract Bidder		PJT then Plan Rack		
inance	Bid Tab File	Resident Eng.		Administrative Assis	stant	
Construction	Project File	Request By Mail		Mgr Capital Prograr	nming	

LakeCounty Division of Transportation													
	Return Bid Tabulation												
Project: Antioch Road District - 2014													
Section: 14-01156-01-GM													
Description: Pulverization and Resurfacing													
	CPMS Pin: B-10796												
	Let Date: 3/18/2014												
Item No.	Pay Code	Description	Quantity	Unit	Eng Estimate		Payne & Dolan, Inc.		Peter Baker & Son Company				
					Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price			
1	40600100	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT)	837.0	GALLON	\$2.50	\$2,092.50	\$0.10	\$83.70	\$2.15	\$1,799.55			
2	40600300	AGGREGATE (PRIME COAT)	8.0	TON	\$1.00	\$8.00	\$1.00	\$8.00	\$1.00	\$8.00			
3	40603080	HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, IL- 19.0, N50	1,161.0	TON	\$60.00	\$69,660.00	\$60.50	\$70,240.50	\$64.25	\$74,594.25			
4	40603335	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50	813.0	TON	\$75.00	\$60,975.00	\$69.45	\$56,462.85	\$79.30	\$64,470.90			
5	X0326861	PULVERIZATION	8,631.0	SQ YD	\$2.50	\$21,577.50	\$2.00	\$17,262.00	\$2.35	\$20,282.85			
6	X7010216	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL)	1.0	L SUM	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,280.00	\$1,280.00			
		Bid Total		\$159,313.00		\$145,357.05		\$162,435.55					

LakeCounty Division of Transportation											
	Return Bid Details										
	Project: Antioch Road District - 2014										
Section: 14-01156-01-GM											
	Description: Pulverization and Resurfacing										
CPMS Pin: B-10796											
Let Date: 3/18/2014											
						Eng Est	imate				
Item No.	Pay Code	Description	(Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Min. Bid Price	Max. Bid Price	Avg. Bid Price	
1	40600100	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT)		837.0	GALLON	\$2.50	\$2,092.50	\$0.10	\$2.15	\$1.13	
2	40600300	AGGREGATE (PRIME COAT)		8.0	TON	\$1.00	\$8.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	
3	40603080	HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, 19.0, N50	IL-	1,161.0	TON	\$60.00	\$69,660.00	\$60.50	\$64.25	\$62.38	
4	40603335	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50		813.0	TON	\$75.00	\$60,975.00	\$69.45	\$79.30	\$74.38	
5	X0326861	PULVERIZATION		8,631.0	SQ YD	\$2.50	\$21,577.50	\$2.00	\$2.35	\$2.18	
6	X7010216	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL)		1.0	L SUM	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,280.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,290.00	
	Bid Total						\$159,313.00				